
- Ballot Entity Information - Precincts Included 1/13/2016 8:30 AMMESA

CITY OF MOOREBallot Entity:

District (Code) Precinct Polling Place Location

CITY OF MOORE AT LARGE (MU MOOR) 140005 BETH HAVEN CHURCH, OKLAHOMA CITY

140016 COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN CHURCH, MOORE

140017 HEAVENLY HEIGHTS BAPT. CHURCH, OKLAHOMA CITY

140021 MOORE PUBLIC LIBRARY, MOORE

140022 FRESH START COMMUNITY CHURCH, MOORE

140024 SOUTHMOORE BAPTIST CHURCH, MOORE

140037 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF MOORE, MOORE

140044 CENTRAL CHURCH OF CHRIST, MOORE

140047 ST. ANDREWS CATHOLIC CHURCH, MOORE

140048 SOUTHGATE BAPTIST CHURCH, MOORE

140054 REGENCY PARK BAPTIST CHURCH, MOORE

140058 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF MOORE, MOORE

140060 ST. JOHN'S LUTHERAN CHURCH, MOORE

140063 SOUTHMOORE BAPTIST CHURCH, MOORE

140070 MOORE SCHOOLS ADMIN CENTER, MOORE

140072 HIGHLAND BAPTIST CHURCH, MOORE

140080 NEW LIFE UNITED METHODIST CHUR, MOORE

140089 LIFE CHURCH.TV, MOORE

140090 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF MOORE, MOORE

Total Precincts: 19

CITY OF MOORE WARD 1 (WD 01) 140021 MOORE PUBLIC LIBRARY, MOORE

140022 FRESH START COMMUNITY CHURCH, MOORE

140024 SOUTHMOORE BAPTIST CHURCH, MOORE

140044 CENTRAL CHURCH OF CHRIST, MOORE

140063 SOUTHMOORE BAPTIST CHURCH, MOORE

140070 MOORE SCHOOLS ADMIN CENTER, MOORE

140072 HIGHLAND BAPTIST CHURCH, MOORE

Total Precincts: 7

CITY OF MOORE WARD 2 (WD 02) 140005 BETH HAVEN CHURCH, OKLAHOMA CITY

140016 COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN CHURCH, MOORE

140017 HEAVENLY HEIGHTS BAPT. CHURCH, OKLAHOMA CITY

140021 MOORE PUBLIC LIBRARY, MOORE

140037 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF MOORE, MOORE

140054 REGENCY PARK BAPTIST CHURCH, MOORE

140058 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF MOORE, MOORE

140060 ST. JOHN'S LUTHERAN CHURCH, MOORE

140072 HIGHLAND BAPTIST CHURCH, MOORE

140080 NEW LIFE UNITED METHODIST CHUR, MOORE

140090 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF MOORE, MOORE

Total Precincts: 11

CITY OF MOORE WARD 3 (WD 03) 140021 MOORE PUBLIC LIBRARY, MOORE

140044 CENTRAL CHURCH OF CHRIST, MOORE

140047 ST. ANDREWS CATHOLIC CHURCH, MOORE
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- Ballot Entity Information - Precincts Included 1/13/2016 8:30 AMMESA

CITY OF MOOREBallot Entity:

District (Code) Precinct Polling Place Location

CITY OF MOORE WARD 3 (WD 03) 140048 SOUTHGATE BAPTIST CHURCH, MOORE

140060 ST. JOHN'S LUTHERAN CHURCH, MOORE

140089 LIFE CHURCH.TV, MOORE

Total Precincts: 6
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